
12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

12:00am

12:30am

1:00am

1:30am

2:00am

2:30am

3:00am

3:30am

*schedule subject to change

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

FALL 2023 - ONTARIO
ENTERTAINMENT LINEUP AS OF SEPT 11

S I M U L C A S T

S I M U L C A S T

S I M U L C A S T

S I M U L C A S T

SATURDAY
MOVIES

ORIGINALS

ORIGINALS

H E A R T L A N D


