TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
12:00pm							
12:30pm							
1:00pm							
1:30pm			JEOPARDY!				
2:00pm			AWID				
2:30pm			REUD			SATURDAY	
3:00pm	SIMU	LCAST	HCT			MOVIES	
3:30pm	SIMU	LCAST	HOT				
4:00pm			BLUE BLOODS	3		MALORY TOWERS	
4:30pm		_	DEGE DEGODO	,		TUWERS	
5:00pm			NUMB3RS			The CHOSEN	
5:30pm						GHOSEN	
6:00pm			M U R D O C H M Y S T E R I E S				
6:30pm						WW	
7:00pm		LCAST	WHEEL®F FORTUNE			WHEEL®F FORTUNE	
7:30pm	SIMU	LCAST	JEOPARDY!			JEOPARDY!	
8:00pm		B!	JLL .		FOR LIFE	Son of A Critch	
8:30pm						YEST ORIGINALS	
9:00pm 9:30pm						When Calls o the Heart	VESTV ORIGINALS
10:00pm						When Calls	Spark
10:30pm						~ the >~ Heart	LAND
11:00pm			HAWAII			Frankis DD AVE	
11:30pm			HAWAII FIVE O			Frankie DRAKE Mysteries	
12:00am			M U R D O C H M Y S T E R I E S				
12:30am			MYSTERIES				
1:00am		I	HEARTLANI)			
1:30am		1					
2:00am		W _H	EN CALLS ** the >~************************************	IVE			
2:30am		Ï	HEART RA	CE			
3:00am			#IGHWR\ #EAVEN				
3:30am			MEAVEN				